17
METAL SHELL MICRO-D DISCRETE LEADWIRE (TYPE WD)
ORDERING GUIDE
1    Series MMDP  Metal Micro-D Pin                                            MMDS  Metal Micro-D Socket
2   Number of Contacts
009         015         021         025         031         037         051 *          069         100
* Use 512 for Two Rows 051 and 513 for Three Rows 051
3   Termination Type WD  Discrete Leadwire
4   Wire AWG 4  24 AWG                  6  26 AWG (STD)                  8  28 AWG                  0  30 AWG
5   Wire Type Q  Nema HP3 (STD)             R  M22759/11               S  M22759/33              X  Other
6   Wire Length (inches) 18.0  18.00 (STD)                                             XX.X  Custom length
7   Color Scheme 1  10 Repeating          2  Blue           3  White           4  Non Repeating           5  Yellow
8  Shell Material & Finish
N  Aluminum Shell, Electroless Nickel Plated          CD  Aluminium Shell, Cadmium Plated
B  Aluminium Shell, Black Anodized                       P  Stainless Steel Shell, Passivated
9  Hardware
00
None, Ø .092 Hole
                               01  Fixed Jack-posts (MMDS - STD)
02  Jackscrews, STD Length, Hex (MMDP - STD)  03  Jackscrews,  STD Length, Slotted
04  Jackscrews, Long Length, Hex                        05  Jackscrews, Long Length, Slotted
06  Float Mount, Front Mounted
07
Float Mount, Rear Mounted
08  Non-Removable
YY
Non Standard Hardware
10
Common Options
PA  Panel Mount Rear, O-Ring                                         PB  Panel Mount, Rear
BS1  45 Degree Round Entry, Micro-D Backshell             IBS  Integrated Backshell
BS2  Straight Oval Entry, Micro-D Backshell                     BSY Custom Backshell
BS3  90 Degree Oval Entry, Micro-D Backshell                HT  High Temp Epoxy
BS4  45 Degree Elliptical Entry, Micro-D Backshell           RH  RoHS Compliant
BS5  Straight Elliptical Entry, Split Micro-D Backshell
BS6  45 Degree Round Entry, Split Micro-D Backshell
11
Shield / Jacket
D  Slip On Metal Braid     E  Machine Braid     F  Flexo Braid
J  Nomex Braid                ST  Shrink Tube
12  Mod Codes
M10  Keyed                                      M30  Ground Spring
M50  Space Grade Micro-D, SPT1         M53  Space Grade Micro-D, SPT2
13  Special Instructions YYY   Describe anything that is not covered in standard options
- - -- - -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
-
13
-